LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 73

Brenneisen, Werner #437

StartNr: 437

26. Oktober 2024 8:30
BD KKSV Reihen / KKSV Reihen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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246 (29.), 241 (11.), 229 (20.)
33.2(5.), 33.2(30.), 34.4 (14.)
0.26 mm rechts, 0.09 mm tief
0.95, horizontal: 0.99, vertikal: 0.91

Serie 1:
10.3*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.0%
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.1—~
10.5* 10.5*

33.2(5.),82.4 (10.),92.6 (2.)
0.13 mm rechts, 0.08 mm hoch
1.03, horizontal: 1.31, vertikal: 0.63

10.7* 10.3*
10.8* 10.7*

34.4 (14.),42.9 (17.),60.4 (16.)
0.18 mm rechts, 0.20 mm hoch
0.96, horizontal: 0.79, vertikal: 1.11

10.5* 10.6*
10.7* 10.4*

33.2 (30.), 72.0 (27.), 74.5 (25.)
0.49 mm rechts, 0.56 mm tief
0.82, horizontal: 0.84, vertikal: 0.80

10.2*
10.3*

10.8*
10.7*

10.3*
10.0~

10.5*
10.0 \

10.7*
10.8*




